e (/)l S
— & o
CAMPUS ST = ?
B 3
" z Z |2 :
10" ALLEY = S%E 2 O
¢ 00.00 NO8° 00'00"E a7 a
4 A 4 Iy T—
l
™ z| BEATTIES FORD RD
: PROVIDE REQUIRED SECC RGN RN R = .
22' WIDE CLASS "B" . 3 —
| BUFFER ALONG THE REAR ) 10'REAR YARD 45 < g
| OF PROPERTY AS SHOWN & o — :
i — NOTE: THIS PROPOSAL REQUIRES o d
i THE ACCEPTANCE OF A 5' SCREENING g
, STRIP OR FENCING ALONG THE VICINITY MAP — X
i SCREENING PER N NORTHERN PROPERTY LINE IN LIEU 0
i 12.305 CHARLOTTE | OF A CLASS "B" BUFFER IN ORDER 2%
i ZONING _ORDINANCE. ) | | o TO PROVIDE THE REQUIRED PARKING. NOTRS: @, §=
| -ﬁ!‘},’ | ' g3
i SCREENING STRIP I - | 33
| ALONG SOUTH, WEST | L N Y
i AND NORTH BOUNDARES - | BROVIDE in I 1. THIS PROPERTY SHALL NOT BE ALLOWED ANY 28
' OF PARKING LOT : (“): LANDSCAPING | | THAT OF A lFNLoTR%TP@SBSSEI%SB1SIZTOEN|§SALT%NE avaNS
l A - _AT. - .
. {:‘&I_ PMEERSTA b :@ ALLOWED ANY AND ALL USES PRESCRIBED IN THE
i _ s ' | CURRENT 0-2 ZONING.
N o |
| m}i X7 EE\XVEL | 2. THE EXISTING BUILDING SHALL REMAIN AND
| P === < 70T | SHALL NOT BE ALLOWED ANY EXPANSION BEYOND [
l b = [= O I ITS CURRENT FOOTPRINT. mwwwﬂ‘:wd;";
i >| = @l‘_f’ By | 3. THERE SHALL NOT BE ANY PARKING IN FRONT || S S s
| S @,__@:: . I@ OF THE BUILDING. STELS 17, o
B O | | @} 4. THE TREE IN THE REAR YARD SHALL BE
=7 | & O S S L PRESERVED. o TR 2 e
=] | o o 2 N O 5. THE HEIGHT OF DETACHED LIGHTS ON THE SITE
o=l LOT 1 o EXISTING o a1y 2 SHALL BE LIMITED TO 10'.
i | o
E— o | IREE TO 'S | 8 LOT 3 6. REQUIRED BUFFERS SHALL BE INSTALLED PER
U {,)| BE PRESERVED | “"@ SECTION 12.302 OF THE CITY ZONING ORDINANCE w5 BBES
| PAUI_ E HEMPHILL PR o L I 0 Z BETH E HAMH_TON . . 5“\\‘<<’.--"'&Ei;"}u"";-f&"’"‘«.,
| - = ~'Z | QN E |_| A . SN ”{"’"“(«‘ .
| 2 ETTA H MARTIN Sirel e elr: 7. THE BUFFERS INDICATED ON THIS PLAN MAY NOT| iT# &%
= | VB 930-298 o . % MB 250-228 BE REDUCED IN WIDTH FROM THST SHOWN. L e
< DB 4303-301 O @: , | \\ }@ - DB 62757169 8. DETACHED GROUND SIGNS MAY NOT EXCEED g (O
S | . . | O 50 SQUARE FEET AND ARE LIMITED TO NO MORE T TE
i £ : Gl o THAN 4 FEET IN HEIGHT.
N | CURRENTLY VACANT // Z | O 9. WALL SIGNAGE IS LIMITED TO THE FRONT FACE
| I EXISTING OF THE BUILDING AND MAY NOT EXCEED 12
— / | BRIV ATE SQUARE FEET IN AREA.
= : /EXISTII\IG / I RESIDENCE 10. A 5 FOOT WIDE SCREENING STRIP IS REQUIRED
— | /OI\IE STORY / | 1215 BEATTIES ALONG THE ADJACENT BUSINESS ZONED PROPERTY. e
O %BULD'NG / | FORD RD 11. PETITIONER SHALL INSTALL STREETSCAPE P)
A2 | /1065 SFE TO/ | IMPROVEMENTS ALONG BEATTIES FORD ROAD. —
QA2 | /REI\/IAII\I, NO / | \— IMPROVEMENTS TO INCLUDE AN 8 FOOT PLANTING A = =
; /EXPANSIQN | EXTEND 12' WIDE STRIP, 5 FOOT SIDEWALK, AND THE PLANTING OF O o E
STREET TREES PER CHARLOTTE TREE ORDINANCE. —1 g
| | GRAVEL DRIVE TO o
| /// I NEW GRAVEL LOT | = 2 3
I l \I 7, ’ -
| CONC. ;.47 = o
o o O
T T N e ) - SE=K°
i 20' SETBACK ) = ==
| EXISTING =<3
| R PARKING CALCULATIONS — 2%
| 8 é DRIVE REQUIRED: 1SPACE PER 200 SF RETAL 1,065 SF. = 5 SP. [— WO ":
©
! ; TOTAL REQUIRED: 6 SP. m 8 "q
I - ) — O
' PROVIDED: S SP.
I &
1 I
| 20.00 S08° 00'00"W
i | | BPPROVEL, Bt | e
| N\W ',5 AN / 6// | 41-7% =
| S 1 :
' %
| te:
I ;_3 Qi 12 4.7 e APRIL 13, 1998
: Eo EXISTING Revision:
| o SITE DATA TABLE
L] =
| QO
' EXISTING ZONING: O-2
I
o A T - MAX. BUILDING SIZE: Sheel
| 1,065 SE (EXISTING) _
I
T _—|‘ REQUIRED PARKING: 5 SPACES S ]1
PROPOSED PLAN FOR PUBLIC HEARING prrition +98-47 ACREAGE: 0.17 AC I
PROPOSED USE: BUSINESS (FLORIST) of:
SCALE: 1" = 10°




